
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP C PRACTICE #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

CHASE FIELD - PHOENIX, AZ

ROUND 2 OF 8 - JANUARY 18, 2010

AMA Supercross Lites - West

PHOENIX

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

410 E. Mccrummen  89.4931

52 A. Balbi  129.5052

251 J. Clark  59.6263

952 A. Conway  39.6614

575 C. Fiene  89.7715

888 H. Meyer  49.8036

506 C. Rye  39.8287

329 C. Gores  39.8768

854 L. Powell  29.8939

272 T. Painter  59.90610

816 R. Meyer  59.95711

177 M. Rask  49.95712

964 D. Stephens  39.98413

222 C. Howell  29.99514

737 T. Reidman  119.99615

228 L. Phillips  29.99916

417 T. Smith  1210.23917

167 D. Smith  810.81618

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

410 E. Mccrummen  515.6441

52 A. Balbi  1016.2622

177 M. Rask  1016.4403

737 T. Reidman  916.6154

952 A. Conway  1116.6965

329 C. Gores  316.8106

272 T. Painter  616.8567

888 H. Meyer  1016.8868

854 L. Powell  617.1019

222 C. Howell  617.20410

251 J. Clark  1017.21811

228 L. Phillips  917.23512

506 C. Rye  317.25013

816 R. Meyer  717.93014

575 C. Fiene  318.07915

964 D. Stephens  518.32516

417 T. Smith  1218.65617

167 D. Smith  220.74018

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

410 E. Mccrummen  534.3041

52 A. Balbi  734.6492

737 T. Reidman  734.7423

272 T. Painter  835.8654

329 C. Gores  536.3325

251 J. Clark  736.3836

177 M. Rask  836.6247

888 H. Meyer  637.1228

854 L. Powell  937.4189

816 R. Meyer  738.57910

222 C. Howell  639.27011

952 A. Conway  439.71412

228 L. Phillips  540.45413

575 C. Fiene  440.92514

417 T. Smith  941.28415

964 D. Stephens  941.72116

506 C. Rye  341.95017

167 D. Smith  747.32018
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